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●正面図

●側面図

100V-12NSP

●製品仕様

●リード線カット配置詳細

※単位：ｍｍ

白 電球色 赤/緑/青

 

 

2W(2個使用時)

400個

54.7ｍｍ×40.2ｍｍ×9ｍｍ(1個あたり)

25g(1個あたり)

120°

AC100V

100V-12NSP

R / G / B

モデル名

カラー

入力電圧

使用温度

防水等級

寸法 W×H×D(mm)

重量

照射角度

最大連結数

入力電流

消費電力

色温度

0.0206A(2個使用時)

入力容量 2.06VA(2個使用時)

-20℃～50℃

IP66相当

Ra80Ra65 Ra90 演色性

8,000K 6,500K 5,000K 4,000K 3,000K 2,500K

モジュール連結数

型番

重さ

消費電流

消費電力 10W

250g

100V-12NSP-　　　-10色温度
またはカラー 100V-12NSP-　　　-20色温度

またはカラー 100V-12NSP-　　　-50色温度
またはカラー

10個

0.103A

20W

500g

20個

0.206A

50W

1,250g

50個

0.515A
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※2個ごとカット可能
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